AT BUTLERS RESTAURANT

FESTIVE A LA CARTE MENU

STARTERS
HAND-DIVED ROASTED SCALLOP 26 NATIVE LOBSTER & CRAYFISH COCKTAIL 26
Pork Belly, Burnt Cauliflower, Granny Smith Apple Marie Rose, Wholemeal Bread, Lemon
BEA TOLLMAN’S CHICKEN NOODLE SOup * 15 DEVON CRAB 24
Chicken Pot Pie Granny Smith Apple, Cucumber, Heritage Carrots, Lime & Chilli
H FORMAN & SON LONDON SMOKED SALMON 28 FIVE SPICED DUCK BREAST 21
Traditional Accompaniments Rainbow Carrots, Blood Orange, Cointreau Jus
DOUBLE BAKED STICHELTON PORT POACHED PEAR (VG) 18
AND LEEK SOUFFLE (V) 18 Heritage Beetroot, Pistachio, Cucumber, Endive,
Walnuts, Chive Beurre Blanc Mustard & Thyme, Sourdough
GRILLS
HEREFORD AGED BEEF FILLET STEAK 250G 57 HEREFORD AGED T-BONE STEAK 800G (TO SHARE) 85
Bone Marrow Ring, Gremolata Bone Marrow Ring, Gremolata
HEREFORD AGED BEEF RIB EYE STEAK 400G 59 DOVER SOLE * 65
Bone Marrow Ring, Gremolata Grilled or Meuniere
MAINS

FREE RANGE BRONZE LEG TURKEY 32 ROAST DEVONSHIRE CHICKEN 28
Chestnut & Apricot Stuffing, Pigs in Blanket, All the Trimmings, Kohlrabi, Cauliflower, Bacon Jam, Chicken Jus
Cranberry Sauce, Turkey Gravy

PAN ROASTED HALIBUT 36
PEPPERED VENISON RACK 34 Leeks, Purple Potato, Girolles, Champagne Butter Sauce
King Oyster Mushroom, Red Cabbage, Juniper Berries,
Blackberry Jus SALT BAKED CELERIAC (V) 26

Chestnut, Hazelnut, Winter Truffle, Burnt Onion Beurre Blanc
FISH & CHIPS 28

Beer Battered Haddock, Triple Cooked Chips, Pickles, Tartare
Sauce, Curry Sauce, Gravy

MASHED POTATO (V) 7
ROSEMARY ROAST POTATOES (VG) 7
HONEY MUSTARD GLAZED CARROTS

& PARSNIPS (V) 7
PIGS IN BLANKETS 7

SIDES

SPICED ROASTED CAULIFLOWER HEART (VG) 24
Carrot Purée, Brown Rice, Pomegranate, Dates, Walnut
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS (VG) 7
SAUTEED SPINACH (VG) 7
ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS,

CHESTNUT & BACON 7
SKINNY FRIES (VG) 7

Please advise a member of our service team before ordering if you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements.
Prices include VAT at the current standard rate. A service charge of 15% will be added to your final bill.

7 A favourite signature dish of Mrs T, our Founder and President.
(V) Vegetarian | (VG) Vegan



WINE “LIST

AT THE CHESTERFIELD MAYFAIR

CHAMPAGNE 125ml

Lanson Black Label Reserve 22
Lanson Rosé 22
Lanson White Label 22
Bollinger

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc

Ruinart Rosé Brut

Laurent Perrier Brut

Laurent Perrier Rosé

Laurent Perrier Ultra Brut

Krug, Grand Cuvee Brut

Dom Pérignon 2012

Cristal Roederer

SPARKLING WINES

Zarlino Prosecco Asolo DOCG
Mirabeau La Folie Sparkling Rosé
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, England
Nyetimber Rose NV

175ml
16.50

WHITE WINES 175ml  250ml

South Africa - Bouchard Finlayson

Blanc De Mer 15 17
Chardonnay, Sans Barrique 16 18
Sauvignon Blanc, Walker Bay 17 19
Chardonnay, Crocodile’s Lair

Sauvignon Blanc, Reserve

Chardonnay, Missionvale

France

Gewdirztraminer ‘Les Princes Abbés’
Domaines Schlumberger

Macon-Chardonnay Reserve, Cave de Lugny
Domaine Passy Le Clou Chablis

Chabilis 1er Cru Vauligneau,
Pierre Ponnelle 24 32

Mellot Sancerre Organic Les Demoiselles 31 36
Pouilly-Fumé Ladoucette

Meursault Bouzerou Gruere 45
Condrieu, E. Guigal

Puligny Montrachet Domaine Joly

Chassagne-Montrachet Blanc 2021

Spain

Albarifio, Pazos de Lusco 17 19
USA

Chardonnay Au Bon Climat, Santa Barbara

Italy

Pinot Grigio, Stella Alpina, Alto Adige 13 15
Gavi Di Gavi, Boschetto DOCG 15 17
Planeta Cometa

Austria

Dom Wachau Griliner Veltliner

Smaragd Weissenkirchen

New Zealand

Pinot Gris, Waimea Estate, Nelson

Riesling, Framingham Classic

Jackson Estate ‘The Settler’ Sauvignon Blanc
Australia

Riesling, Petaluma Yellow Label Hanlin Hill
Viognier, Yalumba Virgiliu

Bottle

110
120
120
140
200
165
120
160
165
330
395
450

Bottle

55
65
90
100

Bottle

44
51
55
55
58
80

51
60

88

94

97
100
130
135
160
240

55

82

42
50
85

50

38
50
55

77
77

RED WINES 175ml 250ml

Italy
Ripasso, Valpolicella Superiore, La Casetta

Chianti Classico Valiano 6.38 Gran Selezione 18 24

Le Volte dell’ Ornellaia

Le Difese Tenuta San Guido

Amarone Classico Costasera, Masi
Brunello, Banfi Poggio alle Mura
Grattamacco Bolgheri Superiore Tignanello

Argentina
Malbec, Zuccardi Q 16 21
Malbec, Catena Alta, Mendoza

New Zealand
Syrah, Te Mata Estate, Hawke's Bay

South Africa - Bouchard Finlayson
Hannibal
Pinot Noir, Galpin Peak 23 31

Pinot Noir, Tete de Cuvee

France

Les Palais Crozes-Hermitage Red

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Cave de Lugny

Chateauneuf du Pape Des Mulets Perrin

Ségla, Margaux

La Réserve de Léoville-Barton, St-Julien

Bourgneuf Pomerol

Louis Latour ‘Domaine Latour’ Aloxe-Corton 55
Moillard Thomas Gevrey Chambertin

Domaine Robert Sirugue ‘Les Trois Terroirs’
2019/20, Vosne-Romanée

Chateau Lagrange St Julien
Gazin Pomerol

Spain
Matsu El Viejo, Toro
Rioja Reserva, Beronia S. 198 24 28

Rioja Gran Reserva, Prado Enea, Muga

Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon, Wirra Wirra MVCG 20 25
Shiraz, Mollydooker The Boxer, South Australia

Shiraz Cabernet, Penfolds Max’s

USA

Zinfandel, Decoy, Duckhorn, Sonoma County
Stags Leap Hands of Time Red

Pinot Noir, Au Bon Climat ‘Isabelle’

Cabernet Sauvignon, Duckhorn, Napa Valley

ROSE WINES 175ml  250ml
France
d’Estoublon Rose, Roseblood 18 21

Mellot Le Paradis Sancerre
Rock Angel Rosé by Whispering Angel
Scalunera Etna Rosato, Torre Mora

Bottle

50
70
80
85
120
198
350

60
98

50

68
90
220

64
85
93
100
110
120
165
180

265
267
310

70
85
150

77
85
150

80
90
160
165

Bottle

63
70
80
85



